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Mon 11/14/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Tue 11/15/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Wed 11/16/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Wed 11/16/2022 5:30 pm 6:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Parent
Meeting

FFCHS - Auditorium

Thu 11/17/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 11/18/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 11/19/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Mon 11/21/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Tue 11/22/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Wed 11/23/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Fri 11/25/2022 9:00 am 1:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls vs Pueblo West

Pueblo West High School 1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Fri 11/25/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Sat 11/26/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Mon 11/28/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 11/29/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Tue 11/29/2022 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls C Squad at Coronado
Coronado High School

Tue 11/29/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Coronado

Coronado High School

Wed 11/30/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 12/01/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Fri 12/02/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
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Sat 12/03/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Sat 12/03/2022 2:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls Varsity at Palmer
Palmer (William J.) High School 1 BUS 34 MALISA WILLIS

Mon 12/05/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 12/06/2022 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad vs Sand
Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 12/06/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 12/06/2022 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Sand Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 12/06/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Sand
Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Wed 12/07/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 12/08/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Pueblo
EastPueblo SouthThe Classical
AcademyVista Ridge'>Multiple
Schools

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Fri 12/09/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Pueblo
EastPueblo SouthThe Classical
AcademyVista Ridge'>Multiple
Schools

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Sat 12/10/2022 10:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Pueblo
EastPueblo SouthThe Classical
AcademyVista Ridge'>Multiple
Schools

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Mon 12/12/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Pueblo
East

Pueblo East High School
Pueblo
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Mon 12/12/2022 3:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Pueblo
East

Pueblo East High School
Pueblo

1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Mon 12/12/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 12/13/2022 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad vs Sierra

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 12/13/2022 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Sierra

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 12/13/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 12/13/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Sierra

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Wed 12/14/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Pueblo
East

Centennial High School
Pueblo

1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Wed 12/14/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 12/15/2022 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Falcon

Falcon High School
Falcon High School

Thu 12/15/2022 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Falcon

Falcon High School
Falcon High School

Thu 12/15/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 12/15/2022 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Falcon

Falcon High School
Falcon High School

1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Fri 12/16/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 12/17/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 12/17/2022 12:00 pm 1:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Free-throw -
a - thon

Main Gym

Sun 12/18/2022 7:30 am 8:00 am FFCHS - Girls Basketball Colorado Springs Airport 1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Mon 12/19/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at TBD

UNKNOWN
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Mon 12/19/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 12/20/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at TBD

UNKNOWN

Tue 12/20/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Wed 12/21/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls Varsity at TBD
UNKNOWN

Wed 12/21/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Thu 12/22/2022 TBD TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls Varsity at TBD
UNKNOWN

Thu 12/22/2022 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Fri 12/23/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Wed 12/28/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small

FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Thu 12/29/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Fri 12/30/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Fri 12/30/2022 1:00 pm 5:45 pm FFCHS - CSUP Basketball Game Colorado State University-Pueblo,
2200 Bonforte Blvd

1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Sat 12/31/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Mon 01/02/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Tue 01/03/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Wed 01/04/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
FMS - Main Gym
FMS - Small Gym

Thu 01/05/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small



5:09 am Fri 5 Dec, 25 Basketball - Girls Page 5

Date Start End Event Name Location TR
#

Vehicle Driver

Fri 01/06/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Fri 01/06/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Palmer Ridge

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Sat 01/07/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Mon 01/09/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 01/10/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Wed 01/11/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Wed 01/11/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at The
Classical Academy

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

1

Thu 01/12/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 01/13/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 01/14/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 01/14/2023 11:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Cheyenne
Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High School
Cheyenne Mountain High School

1 BUS 34 MALISA WILLIS

Sat 01/14/2023 12:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at
Cheyenne Mountain

Cheyenne Mountain High School
Cheyenne Mountain High School

Mon 01/16/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Main Gym

Tue 01/17/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Pine
Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 01/17/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Pine Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Tue 01/17/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small
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Tue 01/17/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Pine Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Wed 01/18/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 01/19/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Vista Ridge

VISTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Thu 01/19/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 01/19/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Vista Ridge

VISTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

Thu 01/19/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Vista Ridge

VISTA RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Fri 01/20/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 01/21/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Mon 01/23/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 01/24/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Wed 01/25/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym

FFCHS - Gym Small
Wed 01/25/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls C Squad at Doherty
Doherty High School
Doherty High School

Wed 01/25/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Doherty

Doherty High School
Doherty High School

Wed 01/25/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Doherty

Doherty High School
Doherty High School

1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Thu 01/26/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 01/27/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 01/27/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Liberty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Fri 01/27/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Liberty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym
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Fri 01/27/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Liberty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Sat 01/28/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Mon 01/30/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Mon 01/30/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at The
Classical Academy

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

Mon 01/30/2023 4:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at The Classical
Academy (Rescheduled)

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

Mon 01/30/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at The
Classical Academy (Rescheduled)

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

Tue 01/31/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Rampart

Rampart

Tue 01/31/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Rampart

Rampart

Tue 01/31/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Rampart

Rampart 1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Tue 01/31/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 01/31/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Rampart

Rampart 1

Wed 02/01/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 02/02/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School

Thu 02/02/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Pine
Creek

Pine Creek High School

Thu 02/02/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School

Thu 02/02/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small
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Thu 02/02/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School 1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Fri 02/03/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 02/04/2023 9:00 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at The Classical
Academy (Rescheduled from
01-30-23)

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

Sat 02/04/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Sat 02/04/2023 10:30 am TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at The
Classical Academy (Rescheduled
from 01-30-23)

THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH
SCHOOL

1 BUS 16 Redacted
Redacted

Mon 02/06/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 02/07/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Wed 02/08/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Wed 02/08/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Vista Ridge

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Wed 02/08/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Vista Ridge

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Thu 02/09/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 02/10/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Fri 02/10/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Fri 02/10/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Fri 02/10/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Sat 02/11/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small
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Mon 02/13/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 02/14/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Liberty

UNKNOWN

Tue 02/14/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Tue 02/14/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV at Liberty

UNKNOWN

Tue 02/14/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity at Liberty

Liberty High School (CO. Springs) 1 BUS 87 RICKY
RESENDEZ

Wed 02/15/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 02/16/2023 4:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls C Squad at Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Thu 02/16/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small

Thu 02/16/2023 5:30 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls JV vs Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Thu 02/16/2023 7:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Basketball Girls Varsity vs Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Fountain

Fri 02/17/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Sat 02/18/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym

FFCHS - Gym Small
Mon 02/20/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small

Main Gym
Tue 02/21/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Tue 02/21/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls Varsity vs Rock
Canyon

Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Wed 02/22/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Thu 02/23/2023 12:00 pm 2:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Fri 02/24/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Fri 02/24/2023 6:00 pm TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School

Basketball Girls Varsity vs Grandview
Fountain Fort Carson High School
Main Gym

Sat 02/25/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
FFCHS - Gym Small
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Mon 02/27/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Tue 02/28/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Wed 03/01/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Thu 03/02/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice FFCHS - Gym Small
Fri 03/03/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Practice Main Gym
Wed 03/22/2023 6:30 pm 9:00 pm FFCHS - Girls Basketball Banquet FFCHS - Cafeteria Stage

FFCHS - Cafeteria


